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Show Al v entries
&
# Applicant ID
1 WB1181543153263
2 WB1181537522798
3 WB1181538707210
4 WB1181543552872
5 WB1182477855154
6 WB1181538203155
7 WB1181537339188

Applicant
Name

ANANNA
BHOWAL

ARINDAM
SINGHA

CHANDANA
DAS

MONARANJAN
JANA

MOUSUMI
BAYEN

NIRUPAM BOSE

PALASH
NASKAR

Mobile
No.

9038868414

8597515002

9062944249

9134630523

9874772255

8481805819

9874478458

Sex

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
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Caste

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

GENERAL

SC

Religion

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

Course
Name

B.SC

B.SC

B.SC

B.SC

B.SC

B.COM

B.A

Search:

Status

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Submission
Date

25-11-2018

21-09-2018

05-10-2018

30-11-2018

28-10-2018

30-09-2018

27-09-2018
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C(8

10

11

12

13

14

15

WB1183966089847

WB1181542786071

WB1181267819033

WB1182742727588

WB1182964702925

WB1182090370394

WB1185891975031

WB1186192395594

Showing 1 to 15 of 15 entries

PIYALI DEY

RATNADIP

KARMAKAR

RITAM DAS

SAYAN DAS

SUBHA SAHA

SUMIT DAS

SWAGATA
SARDAR

SWARNAJOYEE

GHOSH

6290076169

7449396478

8017591947

9875520266

8583011547

7003285744

6295605062

8961648719
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MALE
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GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

SC

SC

GENERAL

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

HINDUISM

B.COM

B.SC

B.COM

B.COM

B.COM

B.A

B.SC

M.COM

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Application
Sanctioned(Scholarship
Amount Disbursed)

Previous 1 Next

19-09-2018

21-11-2018

05-10-2018

22-09-2018

28-09-2018

10-11-2018

30-09-2018

26-09-2018
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